LOT #63
ICE Juniper 1409]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

72
-23
28
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1409]
4553159

05/12/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

OCC Red Grazer 610Z

RF COOL BREEZE 4031
792

ICE Gold Nugget 9807G

Frame Score: 15
Overall Score: 10
Dam Age: 10
Dam Weight: 1275
Dam Udder Score: 9
Dam Frame Score: 5

Juniper is maternal half sisters to one of our herd sires ICE Assassin 8803F.

LOT #64
ICE Jocelyn 1410]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

70

27
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1410]
4553161
05/12/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED
OCC Red Grazer 610Z

PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Her dam is now 10 years old and still producing calves.

928
ICE Derek 5456D

815}
10

1130
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