LOT #63

ICE Juniper 1409J



Tag #:			1409J
Registration #:			4553159
Date of Birth:			05/12/2021
Breed:		REGISTER	ED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		OCC F	Red Grazer 610Z
Maternal Grandsire:		RF COO	L BREEZE 4031
Weight:			792
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE Gold	d Nugget 9807G
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	72	Frame Score:	1.5
BW EPD:	-2.3	Overall Score:	10
Milk EPD:	28	Dam Age:	10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1275
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	5

Comments

Juniper is maternal half sisters to one of our herd sires ICE Assassin 8803F.

LOT #64

ICE Jocelyn 1410J



Tag #:		1410)
Registration #:		4553161
Date of Birth:		05/12/2021
Breed:		REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:		RED
Sire:		OCC Red Grazer 6102
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003F
Weight:		928
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE Derek 5456D
Additional Details:		
Birth Weight:	70	Frame Score: 3.5
BW EPD:	-3	Overall Score: 10
Milk EPD:	27	Dam Age:
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight: 1130
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:

Comments:

Her dam is now 10 years old and still producing calves.